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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympics (JO) - 6/13/2015 to 6/14/2015

Whitney HS

Results
 

Event 1  Decathlon young Boys

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Team Raw Tra 174819 Richardson, Daniel1 5264

Mission Vall 174794 Kelly, Jason2 5162

Unattached 174836 Thomas, Zachary3 5104

Unattached 174835 Teague, Griffin4 4936

Team Raw Tra 174818 Hibbert, Benjamin5 4871

Team Raw Tra 164817 Cornford, Marcus6 4606

Castro Valle 174782 Connolly, Zachery7 4539

Yolo Strider 174838 Smigelski, Garrick8 4371

Sierra Footh 174807 Stewart, Angelo9 4368

Unattached 174830 Bailon, James10 4122

Unattached 174829 Alfred, Andrew11 2980

 
Event 1  100 Meter Dash young Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Team Raw Tra 174818 Hibbert, Benjamin1 11.58   736

Team Raw Tra 164817 Cornford, Marcus2 11.86   679

Yolo Strider 174838 Smigelski, Garrick3 12.02   647

Unattached 174836 Thomas, Zachary4 12.11   629

Unattached 174830 Bailon, James5 12.20   612

Unattached 174835 Teague, Griffin6 12.33   588

Mission Vall 174794 Kelly, Jason7 12.62   534

Sierra Footh 174807 Stewart, Angelo8 12.65   529

Castro Valle 174782 Connolly, Zachery9 12.67   525

Team Raw Tra 174819 Richardson, Daniel10 12.72   516

Unattached 174829 Alfred, Andrew11 12.73   515

 
Event 1  Long Jump young Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Yolo Strider 174838 Smigelski, Garrick1 5.98m   582

Unattached 174836 Thomas, Zachary2 5.86m   556

Team Raw Tra 174818 Hibbert, Benjamin3 5.72m   527

Unattached 174835 Teague, Griffin4 5.59m   500

Unattached 174829 Alfred, Andrew5 5.43m   467

Team Raw Tra 174819 Richardson, Daniel6 5.35m   451

Castro Valle 174782 Connolly, Zachery7 5.33m   447

Mission Vall 174794 Kelly, Jason8 5.32m   445

Unattached 174830 Bailon, James9 5.23m   427

Team Raw Tra 164817 Cornford, Marcus10 5.22m   425

Sierra Footh 174807 Stewart, Angelo11 5.08m   398

 
Event 1  Shot Put young Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Team Raw Tra 174819 Richardson, Daniel1 13.14m   676

Mission Vall 174794 Kelly, Jason2 11.96m   604

Unattached 174835 Teague, Griffin3 11.08m   551

Unattached 174836 Thomas, Zachary4 10.87m   538

Team Raw Tra 174818 Hibbert, Benjamin5 10.35m   507

Team Raw Tra 164817 Cornford, Marcus6 10.28m   502

Yolo Strider 174838 Smigelski, Garrick7 10.12m   493

Castro Valle 174782 Connolly, Zachery8 9.98m   484

Sierra Footh 174807 Stewart, Angelo9 9.60m   462

Unattached 174830 Bailon, James10 9.16m   435

Unattached 174829 Alfred, Andrew11 8.68m   407

 
Event 1  High Jump young Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mission Vall 174794 Kelly, Jason1 1.85m   670

Unattached 174835 Teague, Griffin2 1.80m   627

Unattached 174836 Thomas, Zachary3 1.65m   504

Team Raw Tra 174819 Richardson, Daniel3 1.65m   504

Team Raw Tra 164817 Cornford, Marcus5 1.60m   464

Castro Valle 174782 Connolly, Zachery5 1.60m   464

Sierra Footh 174807 Stewart, Angelo7 1.55m   426

Unattached 174829 Alfred, Andrew7 1.55m   426

Unattached 174830 Bailon, James9 1.50m   389

Yolo Strider 174838 Smigelski, Garrick10 1.45m   352

Team Raw Tra 174818 Hibbert, Benjamin11 1.35m   283

 
Event 1  400 Meter Dash young Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Team Raw Tra 164817 Cornford, Marcus1 52.76   692

Unattached 174835 Teague, Griffin2 52.91   685

Mission Vall 174794 Kelly, Jason3 53.86   645

Team Raw Tra 174818 Hibbert, Benjamin4 53.98   640

Castro Valle 174782 Connolly, Zachery5 54.11   635

Unattached 174836 Thomas, Zachary6 55.10   595

Sierra Footh 174807 Stewart, Angelo7 55.27   588

Unattached 174830 Bailon, James8 55.49   579

Yolo Strider 174838 Smigelski, Garrick9 56.59   536

Team Raw Tra 174819 Richardson, Daniel10 57.87   489

Unattached 174829 Alfred, Andrew11 58.60   462

 
Event 1  110 Meter Hurdles young Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Team Raw Tra 174818 Hibbert, Benjamin1 15.17   829

Unattached 174836 Thomas, Zachary2 16.36   693

Team Raw Tra 164817 Cornford, Marcus3 16.95   629

Yolo Strider 174838 Smigelski, Garrick4 17.29   594

Team Raw Tra 174819 Richardson, Daniel5 17.54   569

Unattached 174830 Bailon, James6 17.70   553

Unattached 174835 Teague, Griffin7 18.38   488

Mission Vall 174794 Kelly, Jason8 19.03   430

Unattached 174829 Alfred, Andrew9 19.45   394

Castro Valle 174782 Connolly, Zachery10 19.68   375

Sierra Footh 174807 Stewart, Angelo11 19.92   356

 
Event 1  Discus Throw young Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Team Raw Tra 174819 Richardson, Daniel1 44.51m   757

Sierra Footh 174807 Stewart, Angelo2 31.94m   503

Yolo Strider 174838 Smigelski, Garrick3 31.00m   484
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Finals ...   (Event 1  Discus Throw young Boys Decathlon)

Age   TeamName Finals

Mission Vall 174794 Kelly, Jason4 28.68m   439

Team Raw Tra 174818 Hibbert, Benjamin5 25.95m   385

Unattached 174835 Teague, Griffin6 23.79m   344

Team Raw Tra 164817 Cornford, Marcus7 22.40m   317

Unattached 174830 Bailon, James8 22.34m   316

Castro Valle 174782 Connolly, Zachery9 22.04m   311

Unattached 174836 Thomas, Zachary10 21.98m   309

Unattached 174829 Alfred, Andrew11 21.94m   309

 
Event 1  Pole Vault young Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 174836 Thomas, Zachary1 3.80m   562

Mission Vall 174794 Kelly, Jason2 3.20m   406

Team Raw Tra 174819 Richardson, Daniel3 2.90m   333

Team Raw Tra 174818 Hibbert, Benjamin4 2.75m   298

Unattached 174835 Teague, Griffin5 2.60m   264

Unattached 174830 Bailon, James6 2.45m   231

Yolo Strider 174838 Smigelski, Garrick7 2.30m   199

Team Raw Tra 164817 Cornford, Marcus7 2.30m   199

Sierra Footh 174807 Stewart, Angelo7 2.30m   199

Castro Valle 174782 Connolly, Zachery10 2.15m   169

Unattached 174829 Alfred, Andrew--- DNF

 
Event 1  Javelin Throw young Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Team Raw Tra 174819 Richardson, Daniel1 39.31m   432

Mission Vall 174794 Kelly, Jason2 38.77m   424

Sierra Footh 174807 Stewart, Angelo3 36.52m   392

Unattached 174835 Teague, Griffin4 35.07m   371

Castro Valle 174782 Connolly, Zachery5 35.05m   371

Unattached 174836 Thomas, Zachary6 30.32m   304

Team Raw Tra 174818 Hibbert, Benjamin7 28.90m   284

Team Raw Tra 164817 Cornford, Marcus8 28.02m   271

Yolo Strider 174838 Smigelski, Garrick9 24.77m   226

Unattached 174830 Bailon, James10 20.23m   164

Unattached 174829 Alfred, Andrew--- DNF

 
Event 1  1500 Meter Run young Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Castro Valle 174782 Connolly, Zachery1 4:27.92   758

Mission Vall 174794 Kelly, Jason2 4:59.00   565

Team Raw Tra 174819 Richardson, Daniel3 5:04.01   537

Unattached 174835 Teague, Griffin4 5:07.37   518

Sierra Footh 174807 Stewart, Angelo5 5:07.91   515

Team Raw Tra 164817 Cornford, Marcus6 5:24.31   428

Unattached 174830 Bailon, James7 5:26.74   416

Unattached 174836 Thomas, Zachary8 5:26.96   414

Team Raw Tra 174818 Hibbert, Benjamin9 5:33.47   382

Yolo Strider 174838 Smigelski, Garrick10 6:01.60   258

Unattached 174829 Alfred, Andrew--- DNF

 
Event 2  Decathlon intermediate Boys

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mission Vall 154795 Young, Payton1 4255

Marin Waves 154790 Fisher, Matthew2 4110

Unattached 154833 Gillis, Joshua3 4006

Christian Te 154786 Matei, Andrei4 3640

Unattached 164823 Lennon, Carlton5 3430

Unattached 154834 Punsalan, Nathan6 3014

 
Event 2  100 Meter Dash intermediate Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mission Vall 154795 Young, Payton1 11.96   659

Unattached 154834 Punsalan, Nathan2 12.52   552

Marin Waves 154790 Fisher, Matthew3 12.53   551

Christian Te 154786 Matei, Andrei4 12.69   522

Unattached 164823 Lennon, Carlton5 12.71   518

Unattached 154833 Gillis, Joshua6 12.76   509

 
Event 2  Long Jump intermediate Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mission Vall 154795 Young, Payton1 5.98m   582

Unattached 154833 Gillis, Joshua2 5.55m   492

Unattached 164823 Lennon, Carlton3 5.18m   417

Christian Te 154786 Matei, Andrei4 5.16m   413

Marin Waves 154790 Fisher, Matthew5 4.99m   380

Mission Vall 164793 Hall, Jonathan-Miles--- DNF NWI

Unattached 154834 Punsalan, Nathan--- DNF NWI

 
Event 2  Shot Put intermediate Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 154833 Gillis, Joshua1 12.84m   657

Mission Vall 154795 Young, Payton2 10.69m   527

Unattached 154834 Punsalan, Nathan3 9.50m   456

Unattached 164823 Lennon, Carlton4 8.26m   382

Marin Waves 154790 Fisher, Matthew5 8.24m   381

Christian Te 154786 Matei, Andrei6 6.76m   293

Mission Vall 164793 Hall, Jonathan-Miles--- DNF

 
Event 2  High Jump intermediate Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marin Waves 154790 Fisher, Matthew1 1.65m   504

Unattached 154833 Gillis, Joshua2 1.55m   426

Unattached 154834 Punsalan, Nathan2 1.55m   426

Mission Vall 154795 Young, Payton4 1.50m   389

Unattached 164823 Lennon, Carlton5 1.45m   352

Christian Te 154786 Matei, Andrei5 1.45m   352

Mission Vall 164793 Hall, Jonathan-Miles--- DNF
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Event 2  400 Meter Dash intermediate Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 164823 Lennon, Carlton1 54.75   609

Mission Vall 154795 Young, Payton2 55.52   578

Marin Waves 154790 Fisher, Matthew3 57.08   518

Christian Te 154786 Matei, Andrei4 57.52   501

Unattached 154833 Gillis, Joshua5 1:02.62   328

Unattached 154834 Punsalan, Nathan6 1:04.85   263

 
Event 2  110 Meter Hurdles intermediate Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marin Waves 154790 Fisher, Matthew1 19.31   406

Unattached 154834 Punsalan, Nathan2 19.83   363

Mission Vall 154795 Young, Payton3 21.05   271

Mission Vall 164793 Hall, Jonathan-Miles4 22.45   182

Christian Te 154786 Matei, Andrei5 22.47   180

Unattached 154833 Gillis, Joshua6 22.64   171

Unattached 164823 Lennon, Carlton7 23.86   109

 
Event 2  Discus Throw intermediate Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 154833 Gillis, Joshua1 33.61m   536

Mission Vall 154795 Young, Payton2 24.45m   357

Unattached 154834 Punsalan, Nathan3 24.38m   355

Marin Waves 154790 Fisher, Matthew4 21.77m   305

Unattached 164823 Lennon, Carlton5 19.29m   259

Christian Te 154786 Matei, Andrei6 16.96m   216

Mission Vall 164793 Hall, Jonathan-Miles--- DNF

 
Event 2  Pole Vault intermediate Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Christian Te 154786 Matei, Andrei1 3.65m   522

Unattached 154833 Gillis, Joshua2 2.60m   264

Unattached 154834 Punsalan, Nathan3 2.45m   231

Marin Waves 154790 Fisher, Matthew3 2.45m   231

Mission Vall 154795 Young, Payton5 2.15m   169

Unattached 164823 Lennon, Carlton6 0.93m

 
Event 2  Javelin Throw intermediate Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mission Vall 154795 Young, Payton1 35.23m   373

Unattached 154833 Gillis, Joshua2 32.19m   330

Marin Waves 154790 Fisher, Matthew3 26.11m   245

Unattached 164823 Lennon, Carlton4 24.65m   225

Unattached 154834 Punsalan, Nathan5 23.59m   210

Christian Te 154786 Matei, Andrei6 22.59m   196

 
Event 2  1500 Meter Dash intermediate Boys Decathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marin Waves 154790 Fisher, Matthew1 4:54.93   589

Unattached 164823 Lennon, Carlton2 5:00.15   559

Christian Te 154786 Matei, Andrei3 5:20.95   445

Mission Vall 154795 Young, Payton4 5:40.27   350

Unattached 154833 Gillis, Joshua5 5:53.09   293

Unattached 154834 Punsalan, Nathan6 6:28.99   158

 
Event 3  Heptathlon young Girls

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Revolution E 164799 Murphy-Cook, Maya1 3875

Yolo Strider 164837 Ibbetson, Samantha2 3316

Team Onalysi 174812 Kiles, Franny3 3200

Unattached 184827 Smith, Delaney4 3075

 
Event 3  100 Meter Hurdles young Girls Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Revolution E 164799 Murphy-Cook, Maya1 17.20   574

Team Onalysi 174812 Kiles, Franny2 17.27   566

Yolo Strider 164837 Ibbetson, Samantha3 17.32   561

Unattached 184827 Smith, Delaney4 18.17   471

 
Event 3  High Jump young Girls Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Revolution E 164799 Murphy-Cook, Maya1 1.55m   678

Unattached 184827 Smith, Delaney2 1.45m   566

Yolo Strider 164837 Ibbetson, Samantha2 1.45m   566

Team Onalysi 174812 Kiles, Franny4 1.40m   512

 
Event 3  Shot Put young Girls Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 184827 Smith, Delaney1 8.09m   405

Revolution E 164799 Murphy-Cook, Maya2 7.93m   395

Team Onalysi 174812 Kiles, Franny3 7.47m   365

Yolo Strider 164837 Ibbetson, Samantha4 7.29m   354

 
Event 3  200 Meter Dash young Girls Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Revolution E 164799 Murphy-Cook, Maya1 26.73   734

Team Onalysi 174812 Kiles, Franny2 27.52   669

Yolo Strider 164837 Ibbetson, Samantha3 28.26   610

Unattached 184827 Smith, Delaney4 29.89   490

 
Event 3  Long Jump young Girls Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Revolution E 164799 Murphy-Cook, Maya1 4.97m   551

Team Onalysi 174812 Kiles, Franny2 4.65m   466

Yolo Strider 164837 Ibbetson, Samantha3 4.42m   408

Unattached 184827 Smith, Delaney4 4.17m   347



Adkins Trak Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:34 PM  6/15/2015  Page 4

USATF Region 14 Junior Olympics (JO) - 6/13/2015 to 6/14/2015

Whitney HS

Results
 

Event 3  Javelin Throw young Girls Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Revolution E 164799 Murphy-Cook, Maya1 24.77m   378

Unattached 184827 Smith, Delaney2 24.70m   377

Yolo Strider 164837 Ibbetson, Samantha3 20.30m   294

Team Onalysi 174812 Kiles, Franny4 12.70m   155

 
Event 3  800 Meter Run young Girls Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Revolution E 164799 Murphy-Cook, Maya1 2:40.71   565

Yolo Strider 164837 Ibbetson, Samantha2 2:44.44   523

Team Onalysi 174812 Kiles, Franny3 2:49.67   467

Unattached 184827 Smith, Delaney4 2:54.42   419

 
Event 4  Heptathlon intermediate Girls

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sierra Footh 154806 Scoggins, Alexa1 3075

Mission Vall 164792 Handran, Rebekah2 3020

Revolution E 154798 Lee, Kassidy3 2646

Unattached 144822 Lennon, Victoria4 2404

Unattached 144824 Li, Denice5 2347

 
Event 4  100 Meter Hurdles intermediate Girls Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mission Vall 164792 Handran, Rebekah1 18.34   454

Sierra Footh 154806 Scoggins, Alexa2 19.76   322

Revolution E 154798 Lee, Kassidy3 20.58   256

Unattached 144824 Li, Denice4 21.89   164

Unattached 144822 Lennon, Victoria5 25.81   7

 
Event 4  High Jump intermediate Girls Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sierra Footh 154806 Scoggins, Alexa1 1.45m   566

Mission Vall 164792 Handran, Rebekah2 1.30m   409

Unattached 144824 Li, Denice2 1.30m   409

Revolution E 154798 Lee, Kassidy2 1.30m   409

Unattached 144822 Lennon, Victoria5 1.25m   359

 
Event 4  Shot Put intermediate Girls Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mission Vall 164792 Handran, Rebekah1 7.79m   386

Unattached 144824 Li, Denice2 7.18m   347

Unattached 144822 Lennon, Victoria3 6.69m   315

Sierra Footh 154806 Scoggins, Alexa4 6.43m   299

Revolution E 154798 Lee, Kassidy5 6.23m   286

 
Event 4  200 Meter Dash intermediate Girls Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Revolution E 154798 Lee, Kassidy1 27.84   643

Sierra Footh 154806 Scoggins, Alexa2 28.02   629

Mission Vall 164792 Handran, Rebekah3 28.04   628

Unattached 144822 Lennon, Victoria4 28.11   622

Unattached 144824 Li, Denice5 30.81   427

 
Event 4  Long Jump intermediate Girls Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sierra Footh 154806 Scoggins, Alexa1 4.36m   393

Mission Vall 164792 Handran, Rebekah2 4.02m   312

Unattached 144824 Li, Denice3 3.80m   263

Revolution E 154798 Lee, Kassidy4 3.74m   250

Unattached 144822 Lennon, Victoria5 3.59m   218

 
Event 4  Javelin Throw intermediate Girls Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mission Vall 164792 Handran, Rebekah1 22.86m   342

Unattached 144824 Li, Denice2 19.81m   285

Sierra Footh 154806 Scoggins, Alexa3 17.36m   240

Revolution E 154798 Lee, Kassidy4 16.44m   223

Unattached 144822 Lennon, Victoria5 14.28m   183

 
Event 4  800 Meter Run intermediate Girls Heptathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 144822 Lennon, Victoria1 2:29.41   700

Sierra Footh 154806 Scoggins, Alexa2 2:35.50   626

Revolution E 154798 Lee, Kassidy3 2:39.44   579

Mission Vall 164792 Handran, Rebekah4 2:47.61   489

Unattached 144824 Li, Denice5 2:51.11   452

 
Event 5  Outdoor Pentathlon youth Boys

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Steel Gazell 124810 Norris, Ryzon1 1361

Sac Speed Fa 134804 Norris, David2 1356

Steel Gazell 124809 Alvarez, Shayan3 1235

Unattached 144832 Giammona, Anthony4 1077

 
Event 5  80 Meter Hurdles youth Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sac Speed Fa 134804 Norris, David1 16.44   70

Steel Gazell 124809 Alvarez, Shayan2 16.67   54

Steel Gazell 124810 Norris, Ryzon3 16.82   45

Unattached 144832 Giammona, Anthony4 17.02   34

 
Event 5  Shot Put 6 LBS. youth Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 144832 Giammona, Anthony1 7.66m   346

Steel Gazell 124810 Norris, Ryzon2 7.47m   335

Sac Speed Fa 134804 Norris, David3 7.26m   323

Steel Gazell 124809 Alvarez, Shayan4 6.64m   286
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Event 5  High Jump youth Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Steel Gazell 124810 Norris, Ryzon1 1.40m   317

Sac Speed Fa 134804 Norris, David2 1.35m   283

Unattached 144832 Giammona, Anthony--- NH

Steel Gazell 124809 Alvarez, Shayan--- NH

 
Event 5  Long Jump youth Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Steel Gazell 124809 Alvarez, Shayan1 5.08m   398

Steel Gazell 124810 Norris, Ryzon2 4.61m   310

Sac Speed Fa 134804 Norris, David3 4.59m   306

Unattached 144832 Giammona, Anthony4 4.46m   283

 
Event 5  1500 Meter Dash youth Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Steel Gazell 124809 Alvarez, Shayan1 5:11.13   497

Unattached 144832 Giammona, Anthony2 5:26.99   414

Sac Speed Fa 134804 Norris, David3 5:35.29   374

Steel Gazell 124810 Norris, Ryzon4 5:39.39   354

Fall Creek R 144788 Anderson, Chris--- DNF

Castro Valle 134781 Conley, Christopher--- DNF

 
Event 6  Outdoor Pentathlon youth Girls

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Team Onalysi 144814 Lewis, Georgia1 1717

Peninsula Fl 134796 Chan, Alexandra2 1686

Team Onalysi 144815 Quinones, Sara3 1371

Sierra Footh 144805 Del Tessandoro, Angelina4 1348

Team Onalysi 134813 Lafarre, Isabella5 1050

Unattached 124828 Teague, Alyssa6 850

Revolution E 124800 Pettit, Madilynn7 756

Team Onalysi 134811 Dawson, Jane8 642

 
Event 6  80 Meter Hurdles youth Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peninsula Fl 134796 Chan, Alexandra1 17.19   217

Team Onalysi 144814 Lewis, Georgia2 17.42   199

Sierra Footh 144805 Del Tessandoro, Angelina3 20.31   31

Team Onalysi 144815 Quinones, Sara4 20.83   16

Team Onalysi 134813 Lafarre, Isabella5 22.01 -2.8

Revolution E 124800 Pettit, Madilynn6 24.91 -2.8

Unattached 124828 Teague, Alyssa7 25.47 -0.7

Team Onalysi 134811 Dawson, Jane8 26.34 -2.8

Steel Gazell 134808 Thompson, Brooke--- DNF -2.8

 
Event 6  Shot Put 6 LBS youth Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Team Onalysi 144814 Lewis, Georgia1 8.76m   449

Team Onalysi 144815 Quinones, Sara2 7.92m   394

Sierra Footh 144805 Del Tessandoro, Angelina3 7.78m   385

Unattached 124828 Teague, Alyssa4 7.32m   356

Peninsula Fl 134796 Chan, Alexandra5 7.05m   338

Revolution E 124800 Pettit, Madilynn6 5.63m   248

Team Onalysi 134813 Lafarre, Isabella7 4.98m   207

Team Onalysi 134811 Dawson, Jane8 4.08m   151

Steel Gazell 134808 Thompson, Brooke--- ND

 
Event 6  High Jump youth Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Team Onalysi 144814 Lewis, Georgia1 1.25m   359

Unattached 124828 Teague, Alyssa2 1.15m   266

Team Onalysi 144815 Quinones, Sara2 1.15m   266

Team Onalysi 134813 Lafarre, Isabella2 1.15m   266

Peninsula Fl 134796 Chan, Alexandra5 1.10m   222

Revolution E 124800 Pettit, Madilynn5 1.10m   222

Team Onalysi 134811 Dawson, Jane7 1.00m   141

Sierra Footh 144805 Del Tessandoro, Angelina--- NH

 
Event 6  Long Jump youth Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peninsula Fl 134796 Chan, Alexandra1 4.34m   388

Sierra Footh 144805 Del Tessandoro, Angelina2 4.12m   336

Team Onalysi 144814 Lewis, Georgia3 4.03m   315

Team Onalysi 144815 Quinones, Sara4 3.84m   272

Team Onalysi 134813 Lafarre, Isabella5 3.51m   202

Unattached 124828 Teague, Alyssa6 3.35m   170

Revolution E 124800 Pettit, Madilynn7 3.05m   116

Team Onalysi 134811 Dawson, Jane8 2.73m   65

 
Event 6  800 Meter Dash youth Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sierra Footh 144805 Del Tessandoro, Angelina1 2:37.98   596

Peninsula Fl 134796 Chan, Alexandra2 2:44.58   521

Team Onalysi 144815 Quinones, Sara3 2:54.02   423

Team Onalysi 144814 Lewis, Georgia4 2:56.82   395

Team Onalysi 134813 Lafarre, Isabella5 2:58.96   375

Team Onalysi 134811 Dawson, Jane6 3:09.16   285

Revolution E 124800 Pettit, Madilynn7 3:24.65   170

Unattached 124828 Teague, Alyssa8 3:45.99   58

Steel Gazell 134808 Thompson, Brooke--- DNF

Team Onalysi 124816 Steele, Olivia--- DNF

 
Event 7  Triathlon bantam Girls

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  94826 Sachs, Naomi1 400

Umoja TC  94820 Osuna, Tiana2 396

Revolution E  94797 Glatt, Ashley3 188

 
Event 7  Shot Put 6 LBS bantam Girls Triathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Umoja TC  94820 Osuna, Tiana1 4.49m   176
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Finals ...   (Event 7  Shot Put 6 LBS bantam Girls Triathlon)

Age   TeamName Finals

Revolution E  94797 Glatt, Ashley2 4.47m   175

Unattached  94826 Sachs, Naomi3 4.39m   170

 
Event 7  High Jump bantam Girls Triathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Umoja TC  94820 Osuna, Tiana1 1.00m   141

Unattached  94826 Sachs, Naomi--- NH

Revolution E  94797 Glatt, Ashley--- NH

 
Event 7  200 Meter Dash bantam Girls Triathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  94826 Sachs, Naomi1 34.18   230

Umoja TC  94820 Osuna, Tiana2 37.90   79

Revolution E  94797 Glatt, Ashley3 40.77   13

 
Event 8  Triathlon bantam Boys

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Central Vall 104785 Powers, Ayden1 514

Contra Costa 104787 Maldonado, Jordan2 263

Marin Waves  94789 Fisher, Andrew3 198

Revolution E  94803 Pettit, Jack4 196

Castro Valle  94783 Sawczuk, Alexander5 181

 
Event 8  Shot Put 6 LBS bantam Boys Triathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Central Vall 104785 Powers, Ayden1 6.55m   281

Revolution E  94803 Pettit, Jack2 5.09m   196

Contra Costa 104787 Maldonado, Jordan3 4.98m   190

Castro Valle  94783 Sawczuk, Alexander4 4.83m   181

Marin Waves  94789 Fisher, Andrew5 3.69m   117

 
Event 8  High Jump bantam Boys Triathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Central Vall 104785 Powers, Ayden1 1.15m   159

Marin Waves  94789 Fisher, Andrew2 1.00m   81

Contra Costa 104787 Maldonado, Jordan3 0.95m   59

Castro Valle  94783 Sawczuk, Alexander--- NH

Revolution E  94803 Pettit, Jack--- NH

 
Event 8  400 Meter Dash bantam Boys Triathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Central Vall 104785 Powers, Ayden1 1:13.46   74

Contra Costa 104787 Maldonado, Jordan2 1:18.53   14

Revolution E  94803 Pettit, Jack3 1:24.35

Marin Waves  94789 Fisher, Andrew4 1:27.33

Castro Valle  94783 Sawczuk, Alexander5 1:29.23

 
Event 9  Outdoor Pentathlon midget Boys

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marin Waves 104791 Miller, Drake1 1670

Castro Valle 124780 Bennett, Miles2 1569

Revolution E 124801 Hill Sandoval, Ajani3 1436

Castro Valle 124784 Sawczuk, Nikolas4 1127

Revolution E 114802 Pettit, Devin5 1063

Umoja TC 114821 Osuna, Estevan6 876

Marin Waves  94789 Fisher, Andrew7 218

 
Event 9  80 Meter Hurdles midget Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marin Waves 104791 Miller, Drake1 15.61   560

Revolution E 124801 Hill Sandoval, Ajani2 16.79   435

Umoja TC 114821 Osuna, Estevan3 17.01   413

Castro Valle 124784 Sawczuk, Nikolas4 17.39   377

Castro Valle 124780 Bennett, Miles5 17.57   361

Revolution E 114802 Pettit, Devin6 18.32   296

 
Event 9  Shot Put midget Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Castro Valle 124780 Bennett, Miles1 7.88m   359

Marin Waves 104791 Miller, Drake2 7.15m   316

Revolution E 124801 Hill Sandoval, Ajani3 6.39m   272

Castro Valle 124784 Sawczuk, Nikolas4 6.34m   269

Revolution E 114802 Pettit, Devin5 5.91m   244

Umoja TC 114821 Osuna, Estevan6 5.47m   218

 
Event 9  High Jump midget Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Castro Valle 124780 Bennett, Miles1 1.45m   352

Marin Waves 104791 Miller, Drake2 1.25m   218

Marin Waves  94789 Fisher, Andrew2 1.25m   218

Revolution E 114802 Pettit, Devin4 1.15m   159

Revolution E 124801 Hill Sandoval, Ajani4 1.15m   159

Umoja TC 114821 Osuna, Estevan6 0.95m   59

 
Event 9  Long Jump midget Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Castro Valle 124780 Bennett, Miles1 4.12m   225

Marin Waves 104791 Miller, Drake2 3.75m   167

Revolution E 124801 Hill Sandoval, Ajani3 3.72m   162

Castro Valle 124784 Sawczuk, Nikolas4 3.70m   159

Umoja TC 114821 Osuna, Estevan5 3.45m   123

Revolution E 114802 Pettit, Devin6 3.04m   70

 
Event 9  1500 Meter Run midget Boys Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Marin Waves 104791 Miller, Drake1 5:27.99   409

Revolution E 124801 Hill Sandoval, Ajani2 5:28.35   408
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Finals ...   (Event 9  1500 Meter Run midget Boys Outdoor Pentathlon)

Age   TeamName Finals

Castro Valle 124784 Sawczuk, Nikolas3 5:46.54   322

Revolution E 114802 Pettit, Devin4 5:52.80   294

Castro Valle 124780 Bennett, Miles5 5:58.15   272

Umoja TC 114821 Osuna, Estevan6 7:04.51   63

 
Event 10  Outdoor Pentathlon midget Girls

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 124825 Oates, Tyanna1 2516

 
Event 10  80 Meter Hurdles midget Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 124825 Oates, Tyanna1 14.67   753

 
Event 10  Shot Put midget Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 124825 Oates, Tyanna1 8.60m   438

 
Event 10  High Jump midget Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 124825 Oates, Tyanna1 1.35m   460

 
Event 10  Long Jump midget Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 124825 Oates, Tyanna1 3.99m   306

 
Event 10  800 Meter Run midget Girls Outdoor Pentathlon

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 124825 Oates, Tyanna1 2:41.18   559

 

Women - bantam - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored

1) Unattached 10

2) Umoja TC 8

3) Revolution Express TC 6

 

Women - midget - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored

1) Unattached 10

 

Women - youth - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored

1) Team Onalysis 21

2) Peninsula Flyers 8

3) Sierra Foothill 5

4) Unattached 3

5) Revolution Express TC 2

 

Women - intermediate - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored

1) Sierra Foothill 10

2) Mission Valley Track & Field C 8

3) Revolution Express TC 6

4) Unattached 5

5) Unattached 4

 

Women - young - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored

1) Revolution Express TC 10

2) Yolo Striders Track & Field 8

3) Team Onalysis 6

4) Unattached 5

 

Men - bantam - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored

1) Central Valley Roadrunners 10

2) Contra Costa Cheetahs 8

3) Marin Waves Track & Field Club 6

4) Revolution Express TC 5

5) Castro Valley Track Club 4

 

Men - midget - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored

1) Castro Valley Track Club 13

2) Marin Waves Track & Field Club 12

3) Revolution Express TC 10

4) Umoja TC 3

 

Men - youth - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored

1) Steel Gazelles 16

2) Sac Speed Factory 8

3) Unattached 5

 

Men - intermediate - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored

1) Mission Valley Track & Field C 10

2) Unattached 9

3) Marin Waves Track & Field Club 8

4) Christian Team Ministries 5

5) Unattached 4

 

Men - young - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored

1) Team RAW Track Club 17

2) Unattached 11
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3) Mission Valley Track & Field C 8

4) Castro Valley Track Club 2

5) Yolo Striders Track & Field 1


